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Alexandra Service Centre
281 Alexandra Road
Singapore 1 59938
Main Telephone 6388 2223
Main Telefax 6475 1023

Company Reg . No . L999022'7 7W

GST Reg. No. 79994221lW

Ubi Service Centre
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699
Main Telephone 6388 2323
Main Telefax 6841 1 1 83

INS TAX IN\TOICE

Customer Service
Seruice Appointment
24-hour Breakdown Service
Email customer.care@premiumauto.com.sg

oaoo lJzJ
9428 1233

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PrE T,rD InvoiceNo: 850L4122 AcCount: aOOO6 (r 0)
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
A]G BU]LDING
78 SHENTON WAy Date : la/aL/2020 AIG ASIA PACIEIC INSURANCE PTE T,TD

#01_16 MOTOR CLAIM ]IEPT

SINGAPoRE OlgL2O O1g12O Order : SM,J95O3A AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

#47 -t6
Term : 30 SINGAPORE 019720

Regn No: sMJes03A (v 40880) Regn Date: 26/a3/2ats Mileage: 6612 WIP No.: 6140s

Model: Q2 t.a rESr s tronic GABANG Chassis: wAUzzzGA5KAO22456 Engine: cHZ c26341 Dept: u

You have been assisted by :- ue-rony Foonq ( 33 )

Details Qty I-lnit Price Amount

S

o

S

S

S

S

S

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
x
x
x

SUBLET

EXC

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

A81A807107 GRU
AB1A8O71O8 GRU
A81A807663 cRU
ABI-A807647 4w3
A8LA801612 4w3
A81A8 071t- 0 4W3
A81A853651 MX3
A81A853037
A81A807109C
A81A807550

TO RESPRAY ERONT
AND BONNET

M:
TO SUPPLY VEHICLE NUMBER PLATE

M: 8888
Insurance Excess/Liability

M:
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER FRONT WIRE HARNESS
FOR HEADLIGHTS, HORNS, OUTSIDE TEMPERATURE
SENSOR AND HEADLIGHT WASHER ASSY

M:
TO REMOVE AND RENEW AIRCON CONDENSER,
RADIATOR, ADDITIONAL RADIATOR, ELECTR]CAL
FANS AND CONTROL UNIT.TO CARRY OUT
VACUUM/REGAS AND TO PRESSURISE COOLING
SYSTEM

M:
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW ERONT BUMPER,BOTH
FRONT EENDER,BONNET AND RHS HEADLIGHTS.
TO RENEW ERONT LOCK CARRIER AND ALIGN
TO POSIT]ON.REINSTALL ALL PARTS REMOVED

M:
BUMPER, BOTH ERONT FENDER

M.

TO CARRY OUT D]AGNOSTIC CHECK
COVER ( LAST )

COVER ( LAST )

CONN PIECE
GRILLE
GRILL (LAST)
SPOILER
(GER) GRILLE (LAST)
(A) (SK)PLATE 25/1/L9
(SK) BRACKET (LAST)
EOAM INSER(LAST)

Less 020%
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 0202
Less 020U
Less 020U
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 020%

L92 .00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
1.00
1.00

40.00

-800.00

360.00

1400.00

3000.00

2204 . AA

00

00

00

00

001

I

I

I

I

1

1

00

00

785.50
785.50
134.00
179.00
153.50
212 .50

1301.00
114.00
624 .54
70.10

00

00

00

00

4 t.)

-800

360

1,400

2.

3 000

240

L92

L

00

00

00

628.44
62e.44
7A ,- .24
743.20

278 .04
040. B0

A-t )i

499.60
56.08
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Alexandra Service Centre
281 Alexandra Road
Singapore I 59938
Main Telephone 6388 2223
Main Telefa 6475 1023

INS TA]C IM/OICE

Company Reg. No. 79990221LW
GST Reg. No. L99902217w

Customer Service
Seruice Appointment
24-hour Breakdown Seruice
Email customer.€re@premiumauto.@m.sg

Ubi Service Centre
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699
Main Telephone 6388 2323
lvlainTelefax 6841 1183

6366 2323

AlG ASIA PACIEIC INSURANCE
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16
STNGAPORE 0'79124 019124

PTE LTD Invoice No

Date

Order

Term

850L4122

r0/01/2020

SMJ95 O3A

30

Account: Aooo6

AIG ASIA PACIEIQ
MOTOR CLATM DEPT
AIG BUILDING
78 SHENTON WAY

#41 -16
SINGAPORE 019T2A

INSURANCE PTE LTD

(T 0)

Regn No: sM,Jgso3A (v 408s0) Regn Date: 26/03/2ors Mileage: 6612 WIP No.: 6l4as

Model: Q2 1,.0 TESI S tronic GABANG Chassis: wAuzzzGA5KAA22456 Engine: CHz C26341 Dept: U

You have been assisted by :- ue-:rony Foons ( 33 )

Details Qty Unit Price Amount

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

A8l_A807081
A8K0010520A
A8v00 105 15A
A81A821105
AN 0161857
A81A823029
AB 1A8233 0l-D
A81A823302D
A8LA823t24
A81A823125
A81A823L26
A81A823531
A4H0823543
A81A805608C
A81A9417744
A81A805594A
A5Q0816411AS
AB l-A1212 8 4K
AB 1Al2 12 3 0
A81A121285
A81A823509A
A81A823185A
A81A8231864
AWHTOOl3OB
AN 90798808
AN 91154701
A81A8214 67
A81A821469
A81A821471
A3D02601 49c
A4D02601 498
A81A853717 4W3
A81A853718 4w3

( SK) COVER ( LAST )

PLATE
STICKER
EENDER ( LAST )

POP-RIVET
(sK) HOOD (LAST)
(A) (SK)HINGE 1/8/19
(A) (SK)HINGE 1/8,/19
PROTECTION
PROTECTTON
PROTECTION
007358,/ (v) (cER) BOWD
COVER
MOUNT ING ( LAST )

001352/ (V) (GER) HEADL
( SK) CARRIER
( SK) CONDENSER
(A) (SK)AIR DUCT L/8/
(A) (sK)SEAL 1/g/19
(SK)AIR DUCT
(A) (sK)LACR t/8/19
(A) (SK)cArcF, 1-/8/t9
(A) (SK) cArCH t/8/L9

NUT
NUT
BOLT
(A) (SK)BRACKET 1/8/1
(A) (SK)BRACKET 1/8/1
BRACKET
WASHER
WASHER
COVER
COVER

Less 0202
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 0203
Less 020%
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 020%
Less 020B
Less 0208
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 0202
Less 020?
Less 0202
Less 0208
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 020?
Less 020%
Less 020?
Less 0208
Less 020?
Less 020?

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12 .44
1.00
1. 00
1. 00
r. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1. 00
t-. 00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Z.UI)
1. 00
1.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
I. UU

1. 00
1. 00
r.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

90.70
1) )n

6. 4A
1047.00

3. 00
2549 .00

55.30

26 .54
)t qn

26 .54
52 .10

8.90
107.00

449t.04
907.00
s02. s0

26.'7 A

5. 60
19. 00

r83. s0
99 .40qq 4n
1.30
1.10
2 .30

42 .60
13.80
13.80
4.00
3.00

293.s0
293 .50

12 .56
9.'16
5.L2

837. 60
28. BO

2 , 439 .20
44.24
t) ,a
27 .24
22 .04

A 1 EQ

1 .72
8s.60

3, s92.80
125 .64
402 . AA

2T .36
4.48

15.20
293 .60

7q q)

19 .52
4.t6

- .36
34.0B
1:_.04
tL.a4

1 
'n

2 .40
234 .80
234.80

Parts L2,5'7 6.48
Labour 0. 00
Subfet 1 ,1-92.00
Menus 0.00

Lubrrcant 0.00

,'fi.;,'
/r:i --- - t,.',..,

i*B';i
Sub-Total

7%GST

Grand Total

i8,968.48

1 1r? ?O

20 ,296 .21

:{),"sly
For & on behalfof

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Received by



RE: CLAIM - OWNER'S SATISFACTION/DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Premium Automobiles

Telefax

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
78 Shenton Way
#07-16 AIG Building
Singapore 079120
Motor Claims Dept
Yr Ref: SMJ 9503 A

Make & Model

Vehicle Chassis No.

Vehicle Regn No.

Vehicle Mileage

Vehicle Owner

Certificate No

Own Damage Excess

Accident Date

Place

Repair Cost

\\{P NO.

Repairer's Name

Norah Khar
6768 9828
6841 I 183

Body Repair

PA/OD/0890/20191KS "

13 Aug20l9

from

Telephone +65-

Telefax +65-

Mobile +65-

Our department

Your Claim Ref

Our Ref

Date

total pages

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

Showroom

9 Leng Kee Road

Singapore 159090

Telephone (65) 6566 1 1 11

Telefax (65) 6471 3733

Service & Parts Centres

55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699

Telephone (65) 6366 2323

Telefax (65) 6841 1183

Audi Q2 1.0 TFSI S Tronic

W AUZZZGA5KAO22456

SMJ 9503 A

6612Km

Ms. Toh LayLing

1 900079887

$856.00 (Including 7% cST)

2117 t2019

Along PIE at the Entrance to Clementi Road

$ )c, .9 b ")1

61409

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

I/We certif, that the vehicle has been fully repaired to my entire satisfaction and that
payment of the repairer's charges that are claimable under the policy will be deemed in
fulIand final settlement of my claim.

Owner / Insured Signature

Time

Date

DISCHARGE VOUCHER- AIG _ SMJ 9503 A


